0 18 19 42 To: Page 2 of 6 201 om: INREP LLC 10/18/2017 Corporations Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170002749513)))



H170002749513ABC3

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. $\sum_{i,s}$

Го:	Division of Co	monations			9	ī.
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		C.		
				1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	GD	3
From:				13.) AN	17730	
	Account Name	: INREP, LLC		<u> </u>	72	1
	Account Number	: 120170000048		(10	i
	Phone	: (754)333-1797		\mathbb{R}_{2}^{*}	ů	•
	Fax Number	: (954)301-0210	· - <u></u>	0180 0180	32	
				.]‡∗	1.00	

*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address:____INREP101@OUTLOOK.COM

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN MIAMI LAWN AND LANDSCAPING LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$30.00

Ĩ မှ Help

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

∙a LC

 \simeq

1

ł

:.

 $((({\rm H17000274951}\ 3)))$

COVER LETTER

	legistration Sec Division of Corj				
	MIAMI LA	WN AND LANDSCAPING I	.LC		
SUBJECT		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclose	sed Articles of a	Amendment and fec(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please retu	irn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		MARTIN REYES		4	
			Name of Person		<u>ملت المراجع من المراجع</u>
		INREP LLC			
			Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		7871 NW 11TH ST			
			Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		PLANTATION FL 33322			
			City/State and Zip Co	de	
		INREP101@OUTLOOK.C		- 	
For furthe	r information co	E-mail address: () oncerning this matter, please ca	to be used for future and all:	inter i port notification)	
MANUEI	L LOPEZ		786	348-1442	
<u></u>	Name of	Person	at () Aren Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	is a check for th	e following amount:		.1	
□ \$25.00	0 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing For Continued Copy (additional copy is	enclosed)	60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ix 6327 ssee, FL 32314	Regis Divis Clitto 2661	ET/COURIER ADD tration Section ion of Corporations n Building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301	

.

To. Page 4 of 6

2017-10-18 19.42:10 (GMT)

19543010210 From: INREP LLC

m

 \bigcirc

AH

E E

inci F

(((H170002749513)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	i <mark>ny as it now appears on our records.</mark>) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	and assigned
Florida document number L15000140746		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	<u>ility company here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
		<u></u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	λ	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		nter the name of the new
	<u>-</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	EnterFloridastreetaddress	
	, Florid	0
	City	a ZipCode
	0.0)	

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Page 1 of 3

). . 2017-10-18 19:42:10 (GMT)

19543010210 From: INREP LLC

.:.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage	, <u>enter the title</u>	name, and addre	ss of each person	being added
or removed from our records:				

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

.

(((H17000274951 3	3)))
-------------------	------

. . .

AMBR = A	uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	YANIRA YESENIA CALLES	15451 SW 249TH TERRACE	🖬 Add
		HOMESTEAD FL 33033	Remove
		·	C'hange
<u> </u>			🗖 Add
			C Remove
		·····	Change
			Add
			🖸 Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
		·	Remove
			Change
	Page	2 of 3.	ATE RIDA

E.

. .

ъC

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) (((II17000274951 3)))

• <u>••••••</u> •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••				,	
• 			<u></u>		
	· · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
······					
		**			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
<u></u>					
		<u> </u>			
		<u></u>			
<u> </u>					<u> </u>

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated OCTOBER 18TH	2017	
Mai	undire	12 St. 17
LOPEZ MANUEL - MGR	are of a member or authorized representative of a member	FIL OCT IE CRETAR
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	Page 3 of 3	9: 177 State Lorida